
FIS Telemark World Cup

Keystone, CO

Event Telemark GS Jury: Course: 1rst Run:

F  Factor 660 TD Fabio Moscatelli (CAN) Course Name Go Devil Start Time 10:00 AM

Top 5 Racers at start (FIS Mid-season Points) 2010 Referee Andreja Jovan (SLO) Start 3205 Course Setter Eivind Modalsi  (NOR)

Bib # Name FIS # FIS Points Chief of Race Tory Hauser (USA) Finish 2857 # of Gates 44 (40)

1 1 Reymond Amelie Switzerland 4515002 -          Chief of Course Jay Sowers (USA) Vertical drop 348 Forerunners T. Gogolen

2 2 Scheller Suzanne Germany 4205002 40.77       Start Referee Mark Rauch USA) Homologation 6430/340/01 Z. Taylor

3 3 Knudsen Katinka Norway 4425007 19.77       Chief of Judges Paul Lamb (USA)

4 4 David-Metral Melodie France 4195003 43.14       Codex 8521

5 5 Meyer Sandrine Switzerland 4515003 7.91         2nd Run

(A) 111.59 Start Time 1:00 PM

Best 5 Racer's Course Setter Tomas Testillano (SPA)

The best 10 at finish 2010 2010 Total Time Winning # of Gates 45 (43)

Result Bib # Name FIS # FIS Points FIS Points In Seconds Time F Factor Race points Forerunners T. Gogolen

Winner 1 Reymond Amelie Switzerland 4515002 0 0 02:42.45 02:42.45 660 0 Z. Taylor

2 5 Meyer Sandrine Switzerland 4515003 7.91         7.91                    02:43.02 02:42.45 660 2.32              J. Powers

3 3 Knudsen Katinka Norway 4425007 19.77       19.77                  02:51.69 02:42.45 660 37.54            Weather Variable

4 2 Scheller Suzanne Germany 4205002 40.77       40.77                  02:53.80 02:42.45 660 46.11            

5 4 David-Metral Melodie France 4195003 43.14       43.14                  02:58.16 02:42.45 660 63.83            Snow Firm

6 12 Haugsten Maren UlvestadNorway 4425017 94.35       03:02.61 02:42.45 660  

7 7 Englund Lisa Sweden 4505003 50.41       03:03.66 02:42.45 660  Temp Start -2 C

8 13 Lau Raquel Bau Spain 495001 111.78     03:10.08 02:42.45 660  

9 10 Duedahl Julie Denmark 4175001 76.01       03:11.86 02:42.45 660  Temp Finish 0 C

10 14 McKinstry Madi USA 4535009 177.72     03:20.08 02:42.45 660  

(B) 111.59

(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 149.80    
Calculated penalty

A 111.59   + B 111.59         - C 149.80     = 73.38              / 10    = 7.34              

Signature TD

FIS Telemark World Cup

Event Date
Telemark GS 28-Feb-2010 Race Race FIS

Handicap Penalty Points

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Nation FIS #

FIS 

Points 1st Run Gate Jump 2nd Run Gate Jump Total 02:42.45          7.34 

Women

1 1 Reymond Amelie Switzerland 4515002 -          01:18.64 0.00 + 0.00 01:22.81 1.00 + 0.00 02:42.45 0.00 7.34         7.34       

2 5 Meyer Sandrine Switzerland 4515003 7.91         01:19.96 0.00 + 0.00 01:22.06 0.00 + 1.00 02:43.02 2.32 7.34         9.65       

3 3 Knudsen Katinka Norway 4425007 19.77       01:22.35 1.00 + 1.00 01:25.34 1.00 + 1.00 02:51.69 37.54 7.34         44.88     

4 2 Scheller Suzanne Germany 4205002 40.77       01:22.68 0.00 + 1.00 01:26.12 1.00 + 3.00 02:53.80 46.11 7.34         53.45     

5 4 David-Metral Melodie France 4195003 43.14       01:26.50 0.00 + 1.00 01:29.66 0.00 + 1.00 02:58.16 63.83 7.34         71.16     

6 12 Haugsten Maren UlvestadNorway 4425017 94.35       01:26.88 1.00 + 1.00 01:28.73 2.00 + 3.00 03:02.61 81.91 7.34         89.24     

7 7 Englund Lisa Sweden 4505003 50.41       01:26.47 1.00 + 3.00 01:31.19 0.00 + 2.00 03:03.66 86.17 7.34         93.51     

8 13 Lau Raquel Bau Spain 495001 111.78     01:31.73 0.00 + 2.00 01:34.35 0.00 + 2.00 03:10.08 112.25 7.34         119.59    

9 10 Duedahl Julie Denmark 4175001 76.01       01:30.95 1.00 + 3.00 01:32.91 1.00 + 3.00 03:11.86 119.49 7.34         126.83    

10 14 McKinstry Madi USA 4535009 177.72     01:33.51 0.00 + 3.00 01:39.57 1.00 + 3.00 03:20.08 152.88 7.34         160.22    

11 11 Walters Erika USA 4535007 92.82       01:31.43 1.00 + 2.00 01:41.38 2.00 + 3.00 03:20.81 155.85 7.34         163.19    

12 16 Morgan Rachel Great Britian 4225000 250.00     01:40.14 1.00 + 3.00 01:46.35 0.00 + 3.00 03:33.49 207.36 7.34         214.70    

13 15 Hannibal Sarah Great Britian 4225001 185.65     01:43.25 0.00 + 3.00 01:46.81 1.00 + 3.00 03:37.06 221.87 7.34         229.21    

6 Enger Anne Marit Norway 425073 46.77       DNF DNF

8 Grenier-Soliget Laura France 4195006 51.41       DNF DNF

9 Paley Lorin USA 4535006 73.53       01:24.66 1.00 + 0.00 DNF DNF

28-Feb-2010

Location
Keystone, CO

Penalties Penalties
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1 Data Processing: Russ Hobbs


